Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000352171 3)))



H200003521713ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESI/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

70: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : PEDRO LUZQUINOS Account Number : 120173030042 : (954)655-8413 Fax Number : (954)432-8807 **Dotor the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** EMBIL ADDRESS: PLUZQUINDIA LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/M/G RESIGN ZOILA BOUTIQUE LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 01 Page Count Estimated Charge \$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

OUT ALL

Registration Section

TO:

COVER LETTER

Division of Co.	rporations					
ZOILA BO	OUTIQUE LEC					
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	GARCIA, ANDREA					
		Name of Person				
		Firm/Company				
	320 GRANELLO AVE #	641				
		Address				
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33	146				
	City/State and Zip Code					
	ANDREA@ZOICREATIVE.COM					
	E-mail aildress: (to be used for future annual report no'.	fication)			
For further information of	concerning this matter, please o	all:				
PEDRO LUZQUINOS		954 655-8413 at ()				
Name (of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	(1 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S\$5.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional cupy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address		Street Address:	stion			
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations						
P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Callabassee						
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monra	: Street, Suite 810			
Tallahassee, Fl. 32303						

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

as it now appears on our records,) ability Company)	
vere filed on 10/07/2019	and assigned
ty company hogs:	
1.	
Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
1	
	11. 20 (
;	A CT
dress on our respeds, enter the	e name of the new registered
	-
From Florid Potente volte o	
Cu _y Florid	da
	ty company hose: 1 Company," the dec gnation "L.C" of the decision our records, enter the Enter Florio Street address. Florio Street address.

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this co-facity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of $n \ge duties$, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chipter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agen: Signature of New Registered Agen:

H200003521713

1 >> 850-617-6381

MGR = N AMBR = A	fanager Authorized Member		
<u>Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			LiAdd
		Y.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Сі Кетюче
			1.jChange
			□Add
			□Кетюче
			☐ Change
			
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove

1 >> 850-617-6381

If amending a	iny other informati					
		_ -				
 				.		
	,	<u>-</u>				
	<u> </u>					
						
		-		···		
				<u></u>		
				· 		
Effective date	, if other than the d c is listed, the date must b	ate of filing:			_ (optional)	
Note: If the da	e is listed, the date must to te inserted in this bloc ective date on the Dep	k does not meet the	e applicable statut	tory filing requiren	ents, this date will no	ant to 605.0207 (of be listed as t
te record specific and is filed.	es a delayed effective	date, but not an effe	ective time, at 12:	Of a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
OCTOB	ER 09	202	0	•		
	W/					
		ignature of a member	or authorized repre	osentative of a memb	èr	
GAI	RCIA, ANDREA	Tunad	or printed name of	VI-MID!		····

Filing Fee: \$25.00